
PROPOSED ITINARY FOR PB MOORE/N URE/C CHAPPELL
VIET NAM 12 - 25 May 2001 Adventure Travel/Singapore Airlines

Day Date Activity Overnight Remarks Transport Responsibulity
1 Sat 12 May Christchurch-Singapore Singapore 12.00 Rpt. Hotel -Siongapore City Singapore Airline Adventure Travel

2.00pm Dep
8.50pm Arv

2 Sun 13 May Singapore-Saigon Saigon 7.30am Rpt Saigon Hotel Singapore Airline Adventure Travel
9.30am Dep
10.25am Arv

3 Mon 14 May Saigon-Vung Tau Vung Tau 9.00am Dep Travel by road via Route 15 Taxi/hire car & driver? Adventure Travel
Bien Hoa war museum/Baria/Vung Tau ForTravel only

4 Tue 15 May City/Local area tour Vung Tau City tour, Front Beach, Back Beach and  
old ALSG Base area Taxi/hire car & driver? Own

5 Wed 16 May Local tour Long Dat Provence Vung Tau Long Tan memorial, Dat Do/Xuyen Moc and 
(Phouc Tuy Provence) return via Phouc Hai? Taxi/hire car & driver? Own

6 Thu 17 May Local tour to Nui Dat Vung Tau Road to Baria, visit school/French Fort/Hospital Taxi/hire car & driver? Own
Base area to Nui Dat. Time permiting road Route 2 to

Courtnay Rubber Plantation
7 Fri 18 May Vung Tau-Saigon Saigon Spare day either Vung Tau or Saigon Fast Ferry Own

Hotel Saigon Adventure Travel
8 Sat 19 May Day tour Saigon 9.00am City Tour, Gia Dihn, Tan Son Nuit Taxi/hire car & driver? Own
9 Sun 20 May Tour Mekong Delta Can Tho Fast ferry, Saigon to Can Tho Hydrofoil Adventure Travel
10 Mon 21 May Saigon? Return via road to Saigon
11 Tue 22 May Saigon-Singapore Singapore 3.15pm Rept Merchant Court Hotel - 2 nights Singapore Airlines Adventure Travel

5.15pm Dep
8.05pm Arv

12 Wed 23 May City tour Singapore Dieppe Barracks, Neesoon, Etc TBA Own
13 Thu 24 May City attractions Santosa Island etc. Jahore Baru? TBA Own

Singapore-Christchurch 6.25pm Rept Singapore Airlines Adventure Travel
8.25pm Dep

14 Fri 25 May Arrive Christchurch 10.25am

Notes: 1 Quotes for three Pax, budget accommodation
2 Any bookings must be so time in Vung Tau falls on week days. 
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